Nothing But WINNERS Proofing for July 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Nothing But WINNERS. Nothing But WINNERS website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 18:20 Down  [Tommy Thug 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.88
Royal

Single 28th 16:20 Thirsk  |Labalaba 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.88

Single 27th 20:05 Limerick |Polly's Fortune 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -37.88

Single 27th 15:15 Sandown|Soprano 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.88

Single 26th 15:55 Catterick [Feud 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.88

Single 26th 20:40 Sandown|Lusaka 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.88

Single 26th 20:10 Sandown|Gallant Lion 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -27.88

Single 26th 19:10 Sandown|Overnight Oats 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -42.88

Single 26th 20:30 Naas Coins Cross 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60.38

Single 26th 20:00 Naas Carrytheone 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.38

Single 26th 17:10 Lingfield |Starproof 2.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50.38

Single 26th 16:15 Bath The Cola Kid 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.38

Single 25th 20:20 Alexandretta 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.38
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 19:30 Hildegard 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 17:20 Barrolo 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -30.38
Musselburgh

Single 25th 15:05 Elusive Empire 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.38
Musselburgh

Single 24th 17:55 Beverley |Airman 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -30.38

Single 24th 18:50 Windsor |Beveragino 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.88

Single 24th 20:10 Suprise 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.88
Ballinrobe Package

Single 24th 17:40 Nostringsattach 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.88
Ballinrobe ed

Single 24th 17:10 Bringsty 3.25 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -22.88
Ballinrobe

Single 24th 19:20 Windsor |Albany 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.88

Single 24th 19:10 Hell Bent 2.62 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.88
Ballinrobe

Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Whiskey Priest 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.88

Single 24th 14:30 Ayr Golden Shot 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -2.88

Single 23rd 17:20 Redcar |Portoro 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -14.13

Cancelled

Single 22nd 15:10 Curragh |Art Power 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -14.13

Single 22nd 18:45 Queen's Guard 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.63
Doncaster

Single 22nd 15:20 Ripon Unequal Love 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -16.63

Single 22nd 16:25 Market |Sobegrand 2.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -24.13
Rasen

Single 22nd 15:35 Newbury |Relief Rally 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -19.13

Single 21st 18:30 Hamilton |Beyond 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.63

Borders

Single 21st 16:45 Newbury |Asadna 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.63

Each Way 21st 20:25 Mildyjama 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.63
Pontefract

Each Way 21st 19:15 Kentucky 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.63
Pontefract Bluegrass

Each Way 21st 20:05 Star Guest 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.63
Newmarket

Each Way 21st 16:10 Newbury |Spring Fever 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.63

Single 21st 19:55 Changing The 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.63
Kilbeggan Rules
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 18:45 Natural Look 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 -5.63
Kilbeggan
Each Way 21st 15:05 Killarney |Miss Tempo 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.63
Each Way 20th 20:40 Epsom |Spritzin' 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.63
Downs
Each Way 20th 16:15 Leicester|Hakuna Babe 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.37
Each Way 20th 15:45 Leicester|Malham Tarn 5.00 5.00 Win 2 -0.50 5.37
Cove
Each Way 20th 17:10 Eton Blue 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 5.87
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 16:40 Queensland 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 6.7
Chepstow Boy
Each Way 19th 19:00 Wrath Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.95
\Wolverhampto [Hector
n
Single 19th 17:05 Bath Hitched 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 12.95
Each Way 19th 16:30 Bath Pfingstberg 4.00 5.00 Win 3 -1.00 5.45
Each Way 18th 19:30 Fierce 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 6.45
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 16:00 Lingfield |Rogue Rosie 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 -2.55
Each Way 18th 14:50 Lingfield |Queen Emma 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 -1.55
Each Way 18th 14:35 Beverley |Go Your Own 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.05
Way
Each Way 18th 14:00 Beverley |Lady 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.05
Nunthorpe
Each Way 16th 16:50 Perth Fabuleux Du 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.05
Clos
Each Way 16th 16:00 Stratford |Oakley 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 2.95
Each Way 16th 15:25 Stratford |Trick Of The 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 7.95
Tail
Each Way 16th 14:50 Stratford |Swiss Money 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.45
Each Way 15th 18:15 Salisbury|Dubai Dreamer 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 12.45
Each Way 15th 18:45 Salisbury|Photon 5.00 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 13.7
Each Way 15th 16:27 Chester |Holguin 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 14.2
Each Way 15th 14:35 York Silky Wilkie 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 5.95
Each Way 15th 16:35 Azure Blue 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.95
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 15:25 Great Truth 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.95
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 19:10 Deacs Delight 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 16.95
Chepstow Cancelled
Each Way 14th 14:15 Ascot Canoodled 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 16.95
Single 14th 16:25 York Indiana Be 2.62 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.95
Each Way 14th 15:00 Live Your 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 26.95
Newmarket Dream
Each Way 14th 18:20 Chester |Innvincible 5.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 19.45
Friend
Each Way 14th 16:10 Warm Spell 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 19.45
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 15:35 Remarquee 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 19.45
Newmarket
Single 13th 18:40 Newbury [Mapmaker 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 19.2
Single 13th 18:00 Panning For 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 13.7
Doncaster Gold
Single 13th 16:45 Imperial 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.7
Newmarket Emperor
Single 12th 19:00 Kempton |Lion's Pride 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 8.7
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Works Of Art 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 3.7
Single 12th 20:45 Bath Galactic Glow 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.3
Single 12th 18:40 Bath All In The Hips 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.7
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton [Mawkeb 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.7
Single 12th 17:45 Catterick |Liberty Breeze 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.7
Single 12th 16:40 Catterick |Barrolo 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.7
Single 12th 15:50 Fillyfudge 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 237
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 15:20 Sun Festival 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.45

'Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:20 Hitched 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.45
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 16:15 Sharp Power 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 22.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 15:40 Spanish Angel 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 17.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 15:20 Purplepay 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.45
Pontefract
Single 11th 20:30 Brighton |Liosa 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 12.45
Single 11th 20:10 Uttoxeter|Magic Mike 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.45
Single 11th 19:40 Uttoxeter|Arbennig 3.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 22.45
Single 11th 15:05 Queen Regent 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14.:45 Star Ahoy 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 32.45
Pontefract
Each Way 10th 20:10 Tin Fandango 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 27.45
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 19:00 The Cola Kid 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.7
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 17:15 Ayr The Caltonian 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 33.7
Each Way 10th 19:20 Ripon Cosmos Raj 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 33.7
Each Way 10th 18:15 Ripon Arizona Desert 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 18.7
Single 9th 16:40 Market |Courtland 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 18.7
Rasen
Single 9th 16:50 Ayr Sparks Fly 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 11.2
Single 9th 17:05 Azure Angel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -1.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:55 Queen Aminatu 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 14:45 Eastern Charm 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -8.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 17:05 Naas \Vernet 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.3
Single 8th 15:30 Leicester|Bishop's Crown 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.3
Single 8th 14:40 Haydock |Mimikyu 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.3
Single 7th 19:50 Haydock |Metabolt 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.3
Single 7th 14:40 Newton |Guinness Affair 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 3.7
Abbot
Single 6th 16:18 Perth Prince Cleni 3.13 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -1.3
Single 6th 14:48 Perth Baby Jane 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 3.7
Single 4th 20:30 Ffos Las |Lucky Fifteen 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -6.3
Single 4th 19:30 Ffos Las |Doras Tamar 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -13.8
Single 4th 19:00 Ffos Las |Labalaba 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 -13.8
Single 4th 20:40 Stratford |Fort Randall 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.3
Single 4th 14:15 Hamilton |Midnight Lir 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.3
Single 3rd 21:00 Finbar's Lad 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -6.3
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 20:30 Ahamoment 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.3
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 19:30 Robert 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 3.7
Musselburgh  |Johnson
Single 3rd 20:00 Ecclesiastical 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.4
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 14:10 Unplugged 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 0.6
Pontefract
Single 2nd 14:55 Windsor |Reminder 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.4
Single 2nd 17:20 Windsor |Kimnkate 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.4
Single 2nd 17:25 Curragh |Tarawa 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.6
Single 2nd 14:25 Curragh |Commanche 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 5.6
Falls
Each Way 1st 15:20 Windsor |Jimmy 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -1.9
Frankham
Each Way 1st 16:52 Chester |Malakahna 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 -1.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way ‘ 1st ‘15:25 Curragh |Above The ‘ 4.20 ‘ 5.00 ‘ win ‘ 3 ‘ -0.90 ‘ -0.9
Curve

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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